
H.H.M.S.P.B.N.S.S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN  

NEERAMANAKARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

CRITERION: 1 - KEY INDICATOR :1.1.1 

1.1.1 The institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery 

through a well- planned  and documented process including Academic 

calendar and conduct of continuous internal Assessment. 

 
 College Academic Calendar 2020-21 

 

    

    

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

 JUNE 2020  

01/06/2020 Monday 

College reopens  after summer vacation 

(Online) 

Commencement of S3 UG & S5 UG And S3 

PG Classes  

02/06/2020 Tuesday   

03/06/2020 Wednesday   

04/06/2020 Thursday   

05/06/2020 Friday World Environment Day  

06/06/2020 Saturday   

07/06/2020 Sunday   

08/06/2020 Monday   

09/06/2020 Tuesday   

10/06/2020 Wednesday   

11/06/2020 Thursday   

12/06/2020 Friday 

Date of notification of PhD course work (July 

2020)  

13/06/2020 Saturday   

14/06/2020 Sunday World Blood Donor day  

15/06/2020 Monday   



16/06/2020 Tuesday   

17/06/2020 Wednesday   

18/06/2020 Thursday   

19/06/2020 Friday World literacy Day  

20/06/2020 Saturday   

21/06/2020 Sunday International Yoga Day  

22/06/2020 Monday Commencement of Classes UG S2  

23/06/2020 Tuesday   

24/06/2020 Wednesday   

25/06/2020 Thursday   

26/06/2020 Friday Anti Narcotic day  

27/06/2020 Saturday World Diabetic Day  

28/06/2020 Sunday   

29/06/2020 Monday   

30/06/2020 Tuesday   

 JULY 2020  

01/07/2020 Wednesday   

02/07/2020 Thursday   

03/07/2020 Friday   

04/07/2020 Saturday   

05/07/2020 Sunday   

06/07/2020 Monday   

07/07/2020 Tuesday   

08/07/2020 Wednesday   

09/07/2020 Thursday   

10/07/2020 Friday   

11/07/2020 Saturday World population Day  

12/07/2020 Sunday   

13/07/2020 Monday   

14/07/2020 Tuesday   

15/07/2020 Wednesday   



16/07/2020 Thursday   

17/07/2020 Friday   

18/07/2020 Saturday   

19/07/2020 Sunday   

20/07/2020 Monday Karkidaka vavu  

21/07/2020 Tuesday S1 UG online registration starts  

22/07/2020 Wednesday   

23/07/2020 Thursday   

24/07/2020 Friday   

25/07/2020 Saturday   

26/07/2020 Sunday   

27/07/2020 Monday   

28/07/2020 Tuesday   

29/07/2020 Wednesday   

30/07/2020 Thursday   

31/07/2020 Friday Bakrid  

 AUGUST 2020  

01/08/2020 Saturday   

02/08/2020 Sunday   

03/08/2020 Monday World Sanskrit Day  

04/08/2020 Tuesday   

05/08/2020 Wednesday   

06/08/2020 Thursday 

Hiroshima Day ,Commencement of S3 PG 

project work  

07/08/2020 Friday   

08/08/2020 Saturday   

09/08/2020 Sunday   

10/08/2020 Monday   

11/08/2020 Tuesday   

12/08/2020 Wednesday International Youth Day  

13/08/2020 Thursday   



14/08/2020 Friday   

15/08/2020 Saturday Independence day  

16/08/2020 Sunday   

17/08/2020 Monday   

18/08/2020 Tuesday   

19/08/2020 Wednesday   

20/08/2020 Thursday   

21/08/2020 Friday   

22/08/2020 Saturday   

23/08/2020 Sunday   

24/08/2020 Monday 

Last date for Application of PhD Course 

work(July 2020 session)  

25/08/2020 Tuesday   

26/08/2020 Wednesday   

27/08/2020 Thursday College closes for Onam holidays  

28/08/2020 Friday Ayyankali Jyanthy  

29/08/2020 Saturday Muharram ,National Sports Day  

30\08\2020 Sunday   

31/08/2020 Monday University Exam Notification UG S2  

 SEPTEMBER  2020  

01/09/2020 Tuesday   

02/09/2020 Wednesday   

03/09/2020 Thursday   

04/09/2020 Friday   

05/09/2020 Saturday Teachers Day  

06/09/2020 Sunday   

07/09/2020 Monday College reopens after Onam holidays  

08/09/2020 Tuesday   

09/09/2020 Wednesday Closure of S1 UG registration  

10/09/2020 Thursday Sreekrishna Jayanthi  

11/09/2020 Friday   



12/09/2020 Saturday   

13/09/2020 Sunday   

14/09/2020 Monday   

15/09/2020 Tuesday PG online registration starts  

16/09/2020 Wednesday World Ozone Day  

17/09/2020 Thursday   

18/09/2020 Friday   

19/09/2020 Saturday   

20/09/2020 Sunday   

21/09/2020 Monday Sree Narayana Gurusamadhy  

22/09/2020 Tuesday   

23/09/2020 Wednesday   

24/09/2020 Thursday   

25/09/2020 Friday   

26/09/2020 Saturday   

27/09/2020 Sunday   

28/09/2020 Monday Exam Commencement UG S2  

29/09/2020 Tuesday   

30/09/2020 Wednesday   

 OCTOBER 2020  

01/10/2020 Thursday   

02/10/2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti  

03/10/2020 Saturday   

04/10/2020 Sunday   

05/10/2020 Monday   

06/10/2020 Tuesday   

07/10/2020 Wednesday S3 PG university exam notification  

08/10/2020 Thursday   

09/10/2020 Friday   

10/10/2020 Saturday   

11/10/2020 Sunday International Day of the Girl child  



12/10/2020 Monday   

13/10/2020 Tuesday   

14/10/2020 Wednesday 

Commencement of S3 PG internal 

examination  

15/10/2020 Thursday   

16/10/2020 Friday   

17/10/2020 Saturday   

18/10/2020 Sunday   

19/10/2020 Monday   

20/10/2020 Tuesday   

21/10/2020 Wednesday   

22/10/2020 Thursday   

23/10/2020 Friday   

24/10/2020 Saturday Mahanavami  

25/10/2020 Sunday   

26/10/2020 Monday Vijayadashami  

27/10/2020 Tuesday   

28/10/2020 Wednesday   

29/10/2020 Thursday Milad e sherif  

30/10/2020 Friday   

31/10/2020 Saturday 

National Unity Day ,Closure of PG 

registration  

 NOVEMBER 2020  

01/11/2020 Sunday Kerala Piravi  

02/11/2020 Monday   

03/11/2020 Tuesday   

04/11/2020 Wednesday Diwali  

05/11/2020 Thursday   

06/11/2020 Friday   

07/11/2020 Saturday National Cancer Awareness Day  

08/11/2020 Sunday   



09/11/2020 Monday   

10/11/2020 Tuesday   

11/11/2020 Wednesday   

12/11/2020 Thursday   

13/11/2020 Friday   

14/11/2020 Saturday Childrens day  

15/11/2020 Sunday   

16/11/2020 Monday 

Commencement of S 4 & S 6 Classes and S4 

PG classes,PhD Course work 

Examination(July 2020 session)  

17/11/2020 Tuesday   

18/11/2020 Wednesday Commencement of S 1 UG classes  

19/11/2020 Thursday   

20/11/2020 Friday   

21/11/2020 Saturday   

22/11/2020 Sunday   

23/11/2020 Monday   

24/11/2020 Tuesday   

25/11/2020 Wednesday   

26/11/2020 Thursday National Constitution Day  

27/11/2020 Friday   

28/11/2020 Saturday   

29/11/2020 Sunday   

30/11/2020 Monday   

 DECEMBER  2020  

1/12/2020 Tuesday World AIDS Day  

02/12/2020 Wednesday   

3/12/2020 Thursday   

04/12/2020 Friday   

5/12/2020 Saturday   

06/12/2020 Sunday   



7/12/2020 Monday   

08/12/2020 Tuesday   

9/12/2020 Wednesday   

10/12/2020 Thursday Human Rights Day  

11/12/2020 Friday   

12/12/2020 Saturday   

13/12/2020 Sunday   

14/12/2020 Monday World Energy Conservation Day  

15/12/2020 Tuesday   

16/12/2020 Wednesday Christmas celebrations  

17/12/2020 Thursday College closes for christmas holidays  

18/12/2020 Friday   

19/12/2020 Saturday   

20/12/2020 Sunday   

21/12/2020 Monday   

22/12/2020 Tuesday   

23/12/2020 Wednesday   

24/12/2020 Thursday   

25/12/2020 Friday   

26/12/2020 Saturday   

27/12/2020 Sunday   

28/12/2020 Monday College reopens after christmas holidays  

29/12/2020 Tuesday   

30/12/2020 Wednesday   

31/12/2020 Thursday S3 UG University Exam Notification  

 JANUARY  2021  

01/01/2021 Friday   

02/01/2021 Saturday Mannam Jayanthi  

03/01/2021 Sunday   

04/01/2021 Monday Commencement of S1 PG Classes  

05/01/2021 Tuesday   



06/01/2021 Wednesday   

07/01/2021 Thursday 

Commencement of S3 UG Internal 

Examination  

08/01/2021 Friday Publication of PhD Course work Result  

09/01/2021 Saturday   

10/01/2021 Sunday 

World Hindi Day ,Publication of Result UG 

S2  

11/01/2021 Monday   

12/01/2021 Tuesday National Youth Day  

13/01/2020 Wednesday 

Date of notification of Phd Course work 

december 2020 session  

14/01/2021 Thursday Makara Pongal  

15/01/2021 Friday   

16/01/2021 Saturday   

17/01/2021 Sunday   

18/01/2021 Monday S5 UG University Exam Notification  

19/01/2021 Tuesday   

20/01/2021 Wednesday   

21/01/2021 Thursday   

22/01/2021 Friday   

23/01/2021 Saturday   

24/01/2021 Sunday   

25/01/2021 Monday Commencement of S5 UG internal Exam  

26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day  

27/01/2021 Wednesday Commencement of S3 UG University Exam  

28/01/2021 Thursday   

29/01/2021 Friday   

30/01/2021 Saturday Martyrs Day  

31/01/2021 Sunday   

 FEBRUARY  2021  

01/02/2021 Monday 

Last date for  application of PhD Course work 

December 2020 session  



02/02/2021 Tuesday World WetLand Day  

03/02/2021 Wednesday Commencement of S3 UG Internal Exam  

04/02/2021 Thursday 

World Cancer Day, 

 S4 UG University Exam Notification  

05/02/2021 Friday   

06/02/2021 Saturday   

07/02/2021 Sunday   

08/02/2021 Monday   

09/02/2021 Tuesday Commencement of S3 PG University exam  

10/02/2021 Wednesday   

11/02/2021 Thursday Commencement of S4 UG internal Exam  

12/02/2021 Friday   

13/02/2021 Saturday   

14/02/2021 Sunday   

15/02/2021 Monday   

16/02/2021 Tuesday   

17/02/2021 Wednesday Commencement of S5 UG University Exam  

18/02/2021 Thursday   

19/02/2021 Friday   

20/02/2021 Saturday   

21/02/2021 Sunday   

22/02/2021 Monday S6 UG University Exam notification  

23/02/2021 Tuesday   

24/02/2021 Wednesday 

Commencement of PhD Course work 

examination (Dec 2020 session)  

25/02/2021 Thursday S4  PG university Exam notification  

26/02/2021 Friday   

27/02/2021 Saturday   

28/02/2021 Sunday National Science Day  

 MARCH 2021  

01/03/2021 Monday Commencement of S6 UG internal Exam  



02/03/2021 Tuesday   

03/03/2021 Wednesday World WildLife Day  

04/03/2021 Thursday Commencement of S4 PG internal exam  

05/03/2021 Friday   

06/03/2021 Saturday   

07/03/2021 Sunday   

08/03/2021 Monday 

International Women's Day,S1 PG University 

Exam notification  

09/03/2021 Tuesday   

10/03/2021 Wednesday   

11/03/2021 Thursday   

12/03/2021 Friday   

13/3/2021 Saturday   

14/03/2021 Sunday Sivarathri  

15/03/2021 Monday Commencement of S1 PG internal Exam  

16/03/2021 Tuesday   

17/03/2021 Wednesday   

18/03/2021 Thursday S 1 UG University Exam Notification  

19/03/2021 Friday   

20/03/2021 Saturday   

21/03/2021 Sunday   

22/03/2021 Monday Exam Notification  for  S6 UG   

23/03/2021 Tuesday   

24/03/2021 Wednesday   

25/03/2021 Thursday 

Commencement of S 1 UG Internal 

Examination  

26/03/2021 Friday PG Project Submission  

27/03/2021 Saturday   

28/03/2021 Sunday   

29/03/2021 Monday 

Commencement of S 4 PG University 

Examination  

30/03/2021 Tuesday Commencement of S6 UG University Exam  



31/03/2021 Wednesday College closes for summer vacation  

 APRIL 2021  

01/04/2021 Thursday   

02/04/2021 Friday   

03/04/2021 Saturday Publication of Result UG S5  

04/04/2021 Sunday   

05/04/2021 Monday   

06/04/2021 Tuesday   

07/04/2021 Wednesday Publication of course work result  

08/04/2021 Thursday   

09/04/2021 Friday   

10/04/2021 Saturday   

11/04/2021 Sunday   

12/04/2021 Monday   

13/04/2021 Tuesday   

14/04/2021 Wednesday   

15/04/2021 Thursday   

16/04/2021 Friday   

17/04/2021 Saturday   

18/04/2021 Sunday World Heritage Day  

19/04/2021 Monday   

20/04/2021 Tuesday   

21/04/2021 Wednesday Commencement of S1 PG University Exam  

22/04/2021 Thursday Earth Day  

23/04/2021 Friday Publication of S5 UG Result  

24/04/2021 Saturday   

25/04/2021 Sunday   

26/04/2021 Monday World Intellectual Property Day  

27/04/2021 Tuesday   

28/04/2021 Wednesday   

29/04/2021 Thursday   



30/04/2021 Friday   

 MAY 2021  

01/05/2021 Saturday International Labour Day  

02/05/2021 Sunday   

03/05/2021 Monday Commencement of UG S4 University Exam  

04/05/2021 Tuesday   

05/05/2021 Wednesday   

06/05/2021 Thursday   

07/05/2021 Friday   

08/05/2021 Saturday   

09/05/2021 Sunday   

10/05/2021 Monday   

11/05/2021 Tuesday   

12/05/2021 Wednesday   

13/05/2021 Thursday   

14/05/2021 Friday   

15/05/2021 Saturday   

16/05/2021 Sunday   

17/05/2021 Monday   

18/05/2021 Tuesday   

19/05/2021 Wednesday   

20/05/2021 Thursday   

21/05/2021 Friday   

22/05/2021 Saturday International Biodiversity Day  

23/05/2021 Sunday   

24/05/2021 Monday   

25/05/2021 Tuesday   

26/05/2021 Wednesday   

27/05/2021 Thursday   

28/05/2021 Friday   

29/05/2021 Saturday   



30/05/2021 Sunday   

31/05/2021 Monday Publication of Results UG S6  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


